“Let the children come to me. ...
The Kingdom of God belongs to those
who are like these children.”

—Luke 18:16, NLT
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Think of some friends who need Jesus FRIEND!

and begin to pray for them each day:

\. List some ways you can be a friend:

’\. ’

2.
3.
4.
5.
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P BRING YOUR
HERE?S A SIMPLE
PRAYER TO vSE: A FRIENDS!

Invite and bring these

Dear heavenly Father, thank You for friends to KidzFest!

loving us and sending Jesus to die for our sins.
Help my friends to understand Your love and ask
for Your forgiveness so they can live with You.

I pray in Jesus’ Name. Amen.”
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